
YEAR: 2023- 2024 
 Wetzel County Schools 

  BUS SCHEDULE 
 

Driver: Will Kuhn Route: Rt 250/Rock Camp/ Browns Run/Littleton  22-1 

A.M. SCHEDULE  P.M.  SCHEDULE 

Time: Stop:  Time: Stop: 

6:35 Parking Lot  3:20 Long Drain School 

6:58 Burley Church of God  3:25 Hundred High School 

7:00 Lemley Ridge Road  3:27 Tennant Bridge Rt 250 

7:03 Greaver/8805 Hornet Hwy  3:34 Araciah/1825 Rock Camp Road 

7:08 Peraldo/7352 Hornet Hwy  3:37 Phillips/Plantz Hill Road 

7:10 Yeager/6125 Hornet Hwy  3:39 Britton/818 Plantz Hill Road 

7:16 Gorby/1752 Plantz Hill Road  3:40 Hostutler/872 Plantz Hill Road 

7:20 Hostutler/872 Plantz Hill Road  3:46 Gorby/1752 Plantz Hill Road 

7:21 Britton/818 Plantz Hill Road  3:52 Yeager/6125 Hornet Hwy 

7:23 Phillips/Plantz Hill Road  3:54 Peraldo/7352 Hornet Hwy 

7:25 Arachiah/1825 Rock Camp Road  3:59 Greaver/8805 Hornet Hwy 

7:31 Tennant Bridge/Rt 250  4:02 Lemley Ridge Road 

7:35 Hundred High School  4:05 Burley Church of God 

7:40 Long Drain School  4:15 Parking Lot 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     
 


